1
Date: 5/25/04                                                      SPX2940 1A Low Dropout Voltage Regulator © Copyright 2004 Sipex Corporation
1A Low Dropout Voltage Regulator
Fixed Output, Fast Response
SPX2940
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
■ Guaranted 1.5A Peak Current

.330          -         .355
E1 .270 - .350
E2  -            -       .030
e .100 BSC
e1 .200 BSC
H1 .230      -          .270
L1 -           -         .250
L2 -          -            -
∆P .139        -       .161
Q .100        -   .135
3 PIN TO-220
PACKAGE: 3 PIN TO-220
9
Date: 5/25/04                                                      SPX2940 1A Low Dropout Voltage Regulator © Copyright 2004 Sipex Corporation
PART NUMBER ACC. OUTPUT VOLTAGE PACKAGE
SPX2940U-1.8 3% 1.8V 3 Lead TO-220
SPX2940U-2.5 3% 2.5V 3 Lead TO-220
SPX2940U-3.3 3% 3.3V 3 Lead TO-220
SPX2940U-5.0 3% 5.0V 3 Lead TO-220
SPX2940T-1.8 3% 1.8V 3 Lead TO-263
SPX2940T-1.8/TR 3% 1.8V 3 Lead TO-263
SPX2940T-2.5 3% 2.5V 3 Lead TO-263
SPX2940T-2.5/TR 3% 2.5V 3 Lead TO-263
SPX2340T-3.3 3% 3.3V 3 Lead TO-263
SPX2340T-3.3/TR 3% 3.3V 3 Lead TO-263
SPX2940T-5.0 3% 5.0V 3 Lead TO-263
SPX2940T-5.0/TR 3% 5.0V 3 Lead TO-263
Corporation
ANALOG EXCELLENCE